Features
n	 Carbon element
n	 Plain or knurled shaft option
n  Metal bushing/metal shaft
n	 Center detent standard
n	 Rear solder lugs or PC pins
n	 10K to 1M ohm standard resistance values
n	 Standard M and N taper

The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com
How to Order
PDB18  2 - GTR  B1 - 254 MN
Model
Number of Sections
	 2 = Dual Section
Guitar Pot Designator
Configuration
	 B1 =	 Knurled Shaft/Solder Lugs/
	         	Center Detent
	 B2 = 	Plain Shaft/Solder Lugs/
	        	 Center Detent
	 B3 = 	Knurled Shaft/PC Pins/
	        	 Center Detent
	 B4 = 	Plain Shaft/PC Pins/
	        	 Center Detent
Resistance Code (See Table)